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Sub: Intimation regarding issuance of ‘Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of share certificate lost

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure  Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No.
SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR//2022 dated January 25, 2022, please find details of ‘Letter of
Confirmation’ issued by the Company to the shareholder, in lieu of share certificate(s) reported as lost
by them:

Name Folio No. oid New No. of | Distinctive Distinctive
Certificate Certificate Shares No. From No. To
Prafulkumar P000048 601 5622 1000 512751 513750
Sanmukhlal
Mehta
Prafulkumar P000048 4101 5622 1000 10113451 10114450
Sanmukhlal
Mehta
Prafulkumar P000048 4969 5622 2000 38031751 38033750
Sanmukhlal
Mehta
Prafulkumar P000048 5503 5622 2000 38593826 38595825
Sanmukhlal
Mehta

You are kindly requested to take the above information on records, please.

Thanking you,
For Shivalik Bimetal Controls Limited
Digitally signed
AARTI by AARTI SAHNI
Date: 2024.04.11
AartSA‘ﬁtN I 17:51:10 +05'30'
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No. A25690

Head Office : H-2, Suneja Chambers, 2nd floor, Alaknanda Commercial Complex, New Delhi - 110019 ( INDIA )
Phone : +91-11-26027174, 26022538, 26028175, 26020806  Fax : +91-11-26026776 ~ Email : shivalik@shivalikbimetals.com
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BSE LIMITED

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET MUMBAI

400001

Unit :

SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LID
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DATE:-09/04/2024

SUB: INFORMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

P000048
P000048
P000048
P000048

Dear 3ir,

We have issued the letter of confirmation to shareholder/
claimant to claim against following duplicate share certificate(s)
in an electronic mode as detailed below:-

oLD NEW
CERT CERT
601 5622
4101 5622
4969 5622
5503 5622

Yours Truly,

for MAS SE

NANAK C

IMITED

‘PAL (EXTN. 254)

512751
10113451
38031751
38593826

513750
10114450
38033750
38595825

pPS: Please guote our reference number in all correspondences.
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